TOURNAMENT
MANAGEMENT
® CLUB

Collapse All

To Par Total
Player
Gross Gross

Lopez, Robert

-7 15.00
La Sc Maga
2 Caballero (G), Ren -2 70 0.00
3 Gonzalez, Andrew 1 71 0.00
La Sc Maga
4 Graciano, Sonny K 71 0.00
La Sc Maga
5 Contreras, Jose +3 75 0.00
La Sc Maga
6 Alvarez, Frank +4 76 0.00
La Sc Maga
. Gonzales, Frank +4 76 0.00
La Sc Maga
3 Cuevas, Gilbert +5 77 0.00
La Sc Maga
9 Casas, Louis +5 77 0.00
La Sc Maga
10 Aguayo, Arcadio +6 78 0.00
La Sc Maga
” Perez, David +6 78 0.00
La Sc Maga
12 Graciano, Chris +7 79 0.00
La Sc Maga
13 Cabaret, Charles +8 80 0.00
La Sc Maga H
1 Morales, Byron +8 80 0.00 E
La Sc Maga L
=]
15 Sanchez, Steve +8 80 0.00 @
La Sc Maga
16 Figueroa, Ramon +9 81 0.00
La Sc Maga
17 Carlos, Art 1 83 0.00
Pico Rivera Golf Course
18 Reyes (G), Mike +11 83 0.00
19 Rocha, Vince +11 83 0.00
La Sc Maga
50 Gonzalez, Frank 12 84 0.00

La Sc Maga
21 Fernandez, Mario +12 84 0.00


https://www.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5673826422158833668#
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785893021852
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785926576289
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785926576287
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785893021854
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785926576288
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785893021850
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785926576295
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785893021843
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785926576291
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785926576290
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785926576292
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785893021848
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785926576296
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785859467410
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785893021844
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785893021847
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785960130745
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785993685183
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785893021849
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785893021851
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785960130739
https://www.golfgenius.com/customers/14311
https://www.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5673826422158833668#support_window

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Velasquez, Eduardo
La Sc Maga

Beyke, Michael
La Sc Maga

Sainz, Elias
La Sc Maga

Collins, Jim
La Sc Maga

Van Stratten, Eric
La Sc Maga

Rodriguez, Bob
La Sc Maga

Villanueva, Robert
La Sc Maga

Barajas Jr., Art
La Sc Maga

Witt, Jeff
La Sc Maga

Walker, Bret
La Sc Maga

Veloz (G), Ron

Molina, Gil
La Sc Maga

Lucero, Eric
La Sc Maga

Bonnette, Larry
La Sc Maga

Arechiga, Claudio
La Sc Maga

Guerrero, Daniel
La Sc Maga

Fernandez, Scott
La Sc Maga

Perez, Tony
La Sc Maga

Bravo, Bob
La Sc Maga

Rosales, Martin
La Sc Maga

Hornsby Sr., Darin
La Sc Maga

Lopez, Richard
La Sc Maga

Lucero, Dennis
La Sc Maga

Sayeski, John
La Sc Maga

Sanchez, Cesar
La Sc Maga

+13

+15

+15

+15

+16

+16

+16

+16

+17

+19

+19

+20

+21

+21

+21

+22

+24

+25

+26

+26

+31

+31

+32

+36

+36

85

87

87

87

88

88

88

88

89

91

91

92

93

93

93

94

96

97

98

98

103

103

104

108

108

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785960130747
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785960130741
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785893021846
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785926576298
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785926576299
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785893021845
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785960130744
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785859467409
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785926576297
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785993685180
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785893021853
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785926576294
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785926576300
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785960130737
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785859467408
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785926576293
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785960130743
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785926576301
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785960130738
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785960130746
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785960130735
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785960130742
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785960130734
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785960130736
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785993685182

47 Harrington, Johnny +37 109 0.00

La Sc Maga
48 f:g:g;z’ Joe +39 m 0.00
Strokes
172 3 45 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Lopez, Robert 3 4 3 5 2 4 45 4 34 3 4 4 3 2 3 5 3 4 3 65
Caballero (G), Ren 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 33 3 4 5 3 3 5 4 5 4,36 70
Gonzalez, Andrew 4 5 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 5 4 5 5 3 3 6 3 3 37 71
Graciano, Sonny 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 34 2 5 6 4 3 3 6 4 4 37 71
Contreras, Jose 4 4 2 4 4 5 4 6 4, 37 3 4 6 3 3 4 5,5 5 38 75
Alvarez, Frank 4 6 4 5 2 4 5 6 4 40 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 436 76
Gonzales, Frank 4 5 4 4 3 3 45 5 37 4 4 5 4 3 4 7 5 3 39 76
Cuevas, Gilbert 5 5 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 36 4 6 5 5 3 4,5 5 4 M 77
Casas, Louis 4 4 2 4 3 5 4 6 4 36 3 4 6 4 4 4 6 5 5 M 77
Aguayo, Arcadio 4 5 3|4 3 4 4 6 5 33 2 4 6 4 3 4 6 6 5 40 78
Perez, David 2 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 37 4 3 4 7 3 4 7 5 4 4 78
Graciano, Chris 4 5 4 5 2 4 4 5 4 37 3 7 6 5 3 4,5 4 5 42 79
Cabaret, Charles 5 5/ 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 39 4 3 5 4 4 4 6 5 6 4 80
Morales, Byron 4 4 2 5 3 4 6 6 4, 383 4 4 7 4 3 5 5 5 5 42 80
Sanchez, Steve 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 38 4 4 6 4 3 5 6 4 6 42 80
Figueroa, Ramon 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 3 6 6 5 3 3 6 4 4 40 81
Carlos, Art 5 4 3 5 3 9 4 6 5 44 3 4 6 6 3 5 5 3 4,39 83
Reyes (G), Mike 6 6 4 4 4 4 4 7 5 44 3 4 5 5 4 4 6 4 4 39 83
Rocha, Vince 4 8 3 3 3 45 6 5 44 3 4 5 6 3 5 6 4 6 42 83
Gonzalez, Frank 5 6 3 5 4 4 5 6 4 42 4 4 6 5 2 4 6 7 4 42 84
Fernandez, Mario 4 5 4 5 3 5 5 6 5 42 3 5 5 5 3 4 6 6 5 42 84
Velasquez, Eduardo 4 6 3 3 4 6 3 6 5 40 3 5 6 5 4 4 6 7 5 45 85
Beyke, Michael 4 5 5 4. 6 5 5 7 4 45 4 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 42 87
Sainz, Elias 5 4 3 8 3 5 4 6 4 42 4 3 8 5 4 3 8 6 4 45 87
Collins, Jim 3 54 4 2 5 4 8 5 40 4 6 6 5 5 4 6 4 7 47 87
Van Stratten, Eric 6 6 5 5 4 6 4 7 4 47 5 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 88
Rodriguez, Bob 5 6 4 6 5 6 4 6 4 46 3 6 5 5 3 5 6 4 5 42 88
Villanueva, Robert 5 6 3 5 5 5 4 6 4 43 4 5 6 6 4 5 5 5 5 45 88
Barajas Jr., Art 6 5 3 3 5 4 6 6 4 42 3 3 6 6 4 5 8 5 6 46 88
Witt, Jeff 5 4 4 4 7 4 6 7 6 47 5 6 6 5 3 4 5 3 5 42 89


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785960130740
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974785993685181
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974742003825068?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974742003825063?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974742003825065?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974742003825066?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974742003825064?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974742037379502?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974742003825057?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974742037379509?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974742003825061?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974742003825062?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974742003825060?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974742037379504?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974742003825056?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974742037379510?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974742037379508?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974742037379505?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974741936716175?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974741903161737?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974742037379503?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974742037379501?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974741970270613?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974741936716173?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974741970270611?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974742037379506?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974741970270622?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974741970270621?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974742037379507?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974741936716176?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974742037379511?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974741970270623?event_id=5673826422158833668

Walker, Bret
Veloz (G) , Ron
Molina, Gil
Lucero, Eric
Bonnette, Larry
Arechiga, Claudio
Guerrero, Daniel
Fernandez, Scott
Perez, Tony
Bravo, Bob
Rosales, Martin
Hornsby Sr., Darin
Lopez, Richard
Lucero, Dennis
Sayeski, John

Sanchez, Cesar

Harrington, Johnny

Rodriguez, Joe

powered by

~ 00 o o »~ 01 b~ o1 o1 0o b 01 b~ O b (©)]

~

6

GDLF GENIUS
OF TWARE

N 00 00

o O

12

N o ~ O W >~ 00 b~ b

G LR S

O A N OO W b~ b

o1

o oo o s

o w o s

N1 b~ S

>~ 0o B~ 0 B~ b

(©))]

>~ o1 0 1 o o o »~ o b o o1 o1 o o o O

N

~N

~ 00O OO0 O o O O OO o O O » »~ 0 O o

oo 0

o 0 o

o~ &~ &~ 0o &~ O

N o o1 oo o1 N

© 0o oo O

45
44
44
49
46
46
46
49
52
53
50
51
49
51
56
49
53
48

w w s W o b

o oo o O b

o o~ o1 o0 O O 0 | b~ O R

~

o O

g » A, W O W H

(62

(2 BRI S

o b

N o1 .o o o1 o1~ 01 w010 b ol

g o o O

~

(O) IR SN

o O o

46
47
48
44
47
47
48
47
45
45
48
52
54
53
52
59
56
63

91
91
92
93
93
93
94
96
97
98
98

103

103

104

108

108

109
m


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974741936716172?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974742003825067?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974742003825058?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974741970270620?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974741970270615?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974742037379512?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974742003825059?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974741936716177?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974741970270619?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974741970270614?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974741936716174?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974741970270617?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974741936716178?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974741970270618?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974741970270616?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974741936716170?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974741970270612?event_id=5673826422158833668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974741936716171?event_id=5673826422158833668

