



Collapse All

Pos.	Player	To Par Gross	Total Gross	Points
1	<a href="#">Lopez, Robert</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	-7	65	15.00
2	<a href="#">Caballero (G), Ren</a>	-2	70	0.00
3	<a href="#">Gonzalez, Andrew</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	-1	71	0.00
4	<a href="#">Graciano, Sonny</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	-1	71	0.00
5	<a href="#">Contreras, Jose</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+3	75	0.00
6	<a href="#">Alvarez, Frank</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+4	76	0.00
7	<a href="#">Gonzales, Frank</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+4	76	0.00
8	<a href="#">Cuevas, Gilbert</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+5	77	0.00
9	<a href="#">Casas, Louis</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+5	77	0.00
10	<a href="#">Aguayo, Arcadio</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+6	78	0.00
11	<a href="#">Perez, David</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+6	78	0.00
12	<a href="#">Graciano, Chris</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+7	79	0.00
13	<a href="#">Cabaret, Charles</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+8	80	0.00
14	<a href="#">Morales, Byron</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+8	80	0.00
15	<a href="#">Sanchez, Steve</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+8	80	0.00
16	<a href="#">Figueroa, Ramon</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+9	81	0.00
17	<a href="#">Carlos, Art</a> <i>Pico Rivera Golf Course</i>	+11	83	0.00
18	<a href="#">Reyes (G), Mike</a>	+11	83	0.00
19	<a href="#">Rocha, Vince</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+11	83	0.00
20	<a href="#">Gonzalez, Frank</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+12	84	0.00
21	<a href="#">Fernandez, Mario</a>	+12	84	0.00

HELP ?

22	<a href="#">Velasquez, Eduardo</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+13	85	0.00
23	<a href="#">Beyke, Michael</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+15	87	0.00
24	<a href="#">Sainz, Elias</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+15	87	0.00
25	<a href="#">Collins, Jim</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+15	87	0.00
26	<a href="#">Van Stratten, Eric</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+16	88	0.00
27	<a href="#">Rodriguez, Bob</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+16	88	0.00
28	<a href="#">Villanueva, Robert</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+16	88	0.00
29	<a href="#">Barajas Jr., Art</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+16	88	0.00
30	<a href="#">Witt, Jeff</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+17	89	0.00
31	<a href="#">Walker, Bret</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+19	91	0.00
32	<a href="#">Veloz (G) , Ron</a>	+19	91	0.00
33	<a href="#">Molina, Gil</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+20	92	0.00
34	<a href="#">Lucero, Eric</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+21	93	0.00
35	<a href="#">Bonnette, Larry</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+21	93	0.00
36	<a href="#">Arechiga, Claudio</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+21	93	0.00
37	<a href="#">Guerrero, Daniel</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+22	94	0.00
38	<a href="#">Fernandez, Scott</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+24	96	0.00
39	<a href="#">Perez, Tony</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+25	97	0.00
40	<a href="#">Bravo, Bob</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+26	98	0.00
41	<a href="#">Rosales, Martin</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+26	98	0.00
42	<a href="#">Hornsby Sr., Darin</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+31	103	0.00
43	<a href="#">Lopez, Richard</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+31	103	0.00
44	<a href="#">Lucero, Dennis</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+32	104	0.00
45	<a href="#">Sayeski, John</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+36	108	0.00
46	<a href="#">Sanchez, Cesar</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+36	108	0.00



Walker, Bret	6	5	4	6	4	6	4	5	5	45	3	5	7	4	4	6	7	5	5	46	91
Veloz (G) , Ron	4	3	5	4	3	6	7	6	6	44	5	6	8	5	3	5	7	4	4	47	91
Molina, Gil	6	5	4	4	4	5	5	7	4	44	4	5	7	4	4	4	6	6	8	48	92
Lucero, Eric	4	8	4	3	5	6	6	8	5	49	6	7	5	4	3	4	7	5	3	44	93
Bonnette, Larry	5	8	5	6	3	5	5	5	4	46	3	6	7	8	4	5	6	3	5	47	93
Arechiga, Claudio	4	7	4	7	5	5	4	6	4	46	4	7	5	6	3	4	6	5	7	47	93
Guerrero, Daniel	8	6	5	4	4	5	4	6	4	46	3	5	10	6	6	5	6	4	3	48	94
Fernandez, Scott	5	8	3	6	4	6	6	5	6	49	3	4	8	5	3	5	7	5	7	47	96
Perez, Tony	5	7	6	5	4	4	6	8	7	52	4	4	7	5	4	6	6	5	4	45	97
Bravo, Bob	4	12	4	4	6	5	6	7	5	53	5	4	7	4	4	5	5	6	5	45	98
Rosales, Martin	5	6	5	6	5	4	5	8	6	50	6	5	5	5	5	5	5	8	4	48	98
Hornsby Sr., Darin	4	7	7	6	2	6	6	8	5	51	6	7	7	6	5	4	6	5	6	52	103
Lopez, Richard	6	9	2	6	4	5	6	5	6	49	6	8	7	7	2	5	7	7	5	54	103
Lucero, Dennis	6	7	4	5	4	6	4	8	7	51	5	7	8	6	4	4	7	6	6	53	104
Sayeski, John	5	6	4	6	6	5	9	6	9	56	5	7	7	6	3	6	7	5	6	52	108
Sanchez, Cesar	4	6	5	7	4	5	5	7	6	49	7	12	7	7	6	3	7	5	5	59	108
Harrington, Johnny	7	5	4	7	5	5	8	7	5	53	5	6	6	7	9	6	7	5	5	56	109
Rodriguez, Joe	6	5	4	5	4	4	4	7	9	48	6	9	6	6	7	8	8	7	6	63	111